MNS University of Agriculture Multan
7th Merit List For BS Information Technology
Open Merit
(Thursday 28th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Information Technology Degree Programme for the
Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 29 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS

Information Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 652 WAJIHA MAZHAR MAZHAR NAWAZ 0 79.91
2 2586 BILAL JAVAID JAVAID IQBAL 0 79.91
3 2776 LAIBA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 0 79.91
4 3612 MUHAMMAD BILAL GHULAM HUSSAIN 0 79.91
5 5041 MURTAZA HASSAN ASHRAF ALI 0 79.91
6 5729 ATEEQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 0 79.91
7 7425 MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 0 79.91
8 8799 AHMED HASSAN NADIR ABBAS 0 79.91
9 9819 ALI HASNAIN MAHERAM ALI 0 79.91
10 109 TAHREEM FATIMA SHAHID BASHIR 0 79.82
11 202 JUNAID AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 0 79.82
12 355 GULLSHER KHAN ANJUM IZA) KHA 20 79.82



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

377

444

4645

5300

7003

7231

7243

8668

9787

2935

5135

9058

9988

440

2273

2806

4855

5759

7183

7223

1667

4046

5019

5478

5703

5929

7977

8205

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ANEES

AHMAD SAJJAD

ZOHAIB AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD YASIR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN

RIMSHA KHIZAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

OWAIS USMAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

ASAD RAFIQ

DUA BHUTTA

ATIFA KANWAL

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

SYEDA MUHAMMAD NOSHAIRWAN ALI

WALEED BIN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ABDUL MUIZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

BABAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZMEER

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

DUA NAEEM

SYED AMISH JUNAID

SULEMAN UAZ

SYED NADEEM ABBAS SHAH

UAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUBEEN AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

GHULAM AKBAR GURMANI

SHAHZAD AHMAD

SHAHZAD AHMAD

REHMAT ALI

KHIZAR HAYYAT

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

RIASAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ RANA

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ BHUTTA

HABIB ULLAH

JAM SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SHAHID NADEEM

RIAZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BHUTTA

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ISHFAQAT ALI

IMRAN SHAHID

EJAZ HUSSAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD NAEEM

SYED JUNAID UR REHMAN

KHAWAJA IJAZ RASOOL

SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.82

79.73

79.73

79.73

79.73

79.64

79.64

79.64

79.64

79.64

79.64

79.64

79.55

79.55

79.55

79.55

79.55

79.55

79.55

79.55



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

8968

9117

2041

2316

2807

2912

3621

3792

6044

6797

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD AMASH ASLAM SHAD

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD TALHA

KINZA QAMAR

HASEEB USMAN

ALI MOHSIN

NUMAN SAFDAR

ZAHID QAYYUM NIZAMI

MUHAMMAD KUMAIL

SYED ALI RAZA JAFRI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BARJEES UL QADIR

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD QAMAR UZ ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN KHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM NIZAMI

NASIR HUSSAIN

SYED GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN SHAH

79.55

79.55

79.52

79.45

79.45

79.45

79.45

79.45

79.45

79.45



