MNS University of Agriculture Multan 7th Merit List For BS Information Technology Open Merit (Thursday 28th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **BS Information Technology** Degree Programme for the Academic Session-**Fall 2021**. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. **(Rs. 40000/-)** up-to **29 Oct 2021** during office hours **(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM)** positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Information Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)								
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Hafiz-e-Quran	Merit %Age			
1	652	WAJIHA MAZHAR	MAZHAR NAWAZ	0	79.91			
2	2586	BILAL JAVAID	JAVAID IQBAL	0	79.91			
3	2776	LAIBA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	0	79.91			
4	3612	MUHAMMAD BILAL	GHULAM HUSSAIN	0	79.91			
5	5041	MURTAZA HASSAN	ASHRAF ALI	0	79.91			
6	5729	ATEEQ UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	0	79.91			
7	7425	MUHAMMAD FAHAD FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	0	79.91			
8	8799	AHMED HASSAN	NADIR ABBAS	0	79.91			
9	9819	ALI HASNAIN	MAHERAM ALI	0	79.91			
10	109	TAHREEM FATIMA	SHAHID BASHIR	0	79.82			
11	202	JUNAID AHMAD	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	79.82			
12	355	GULLSHER KHAN	ANJUM IZAJ KHA	20	79.82			

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	377	ANEES	IJAZ	0	79.82
14	444	AHMAD SAJJAD	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD	0	79.82
15	4645	ZOHAIB AKHTAR	MUBEEN AKHTAR	0	79.82
16	5300	MUHAMMAD YASIR	MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ	0	79.82
17	7003	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	GHULAM AKBAR GURMANI	0	79.82
18	7231	MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHAN	SHAHZAD AHMAD	0	79.82
19	7243	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB KHAN	SHAHZAD AHMAD	0	79.82
20	8668	ABDUL RAHMAN	REHMAT ALI	0	79.82
21	9787	RIMSHA KHIZAR	KHIZAR HAYYAT	0	79.82
22	2935	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	ALLAH DITTA	0	79.73
23	5135	OWAIS USMAN	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	0	79.73
24	9058	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	RIASAT ALI	0	79.73
25	9988	ASAD RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ RANA	0	79.73
26	440	DUA BHUTTA	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ BHUTTA	0	79.64
27	2273	ATIFA KANWAL	HABIB ULLAH	0	79.64
28	2806	MUHAMMAD ZAIN	JAM SAFDAR HUSSAIN	0	79.64
29	4855	SYEDA MUHAMMAD NOSHAIRWAN ALI	SHAHID NADEEM	0	79.64
30	5759	WALEED BIN RIAZ	RIAZ MUHAMMAD	0	79.64
31	7183	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	79.64
32	7223	ABDUL MUIZ	MUHAMMAD AKMAL BHUTTA	0	79.64
33	1667	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MULAZIM HUSSAIN	0	79.55
34	4046	BABAR ALI	ishfaqat ali	0	79.55
35	5019	MUHAMMAD AZMEER	IMRAN SHAHID	0	79.55
36	5478	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ	EJAZ HUSSAIN	0	79.55
37	5703	DUA NAEEM	MALIK MUHAMMAD NAEEM	0	79.55
38	5929	SYED AMISH JUNAID	SYED JUNAID UR REHMAN	0	79.55
39	7977	SULEMAN IJAZ	KHAWAJA IJAZ RASOOL	0	79.55
40	8205	SYED NADEEM ABBAS SHAH	SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH	0	79.55

Errors and Omissions are Excepted								
41	8968	MUHAMMAD AMASH ASLAM SHAD	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	0	79.55			
42	9117	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD BARJEES UL QADIR	0	79.55			
43	2041	MUHAMMAD TALHA	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	0	79.52			
44	2316	KINZA QAMAR	MUHAMMAD QAMAR UZ ZAMAN	0	79.45			
45	2807	HASEEB USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN	0	79.45			
46	2912	ALI MOHSIN	MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN	0	79.45			
47	3621	NUMAN SAFDAR	SAFDAR HUSSAIN KHAN	0	79.45			
48	3792	ZAHID QAYYUM NIZAMI	ABDUL QAYYUM NIZAMI	0	79.45			
49	6044	MUHAMMAD KUMAIL	NASIR HUSSAIN	0	79.45			

SYED GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN SHAH

0

79.45

50

6797

SYED ALI RAZA JAFRI